
All Your Favorites EssentialsBakery Bread

Save On Your FavoritesBeer

RICELAND 
LONG GRAIN 

RICE
50 LB. BAG

2800
SAVE ON!

MAZOLA
CORN OIL

2 GALLON CONT

2500
SAVE ON!

SUPERIOR 
CRYSTAL

SALT
PLAIN OR IODIZED 

26 OZ CONT 

4/$5
SAVE ON!

KOOL AID
JAMMERS

DRIKS
SELECTED VARIETIES

10 PACK
6 FL OZ PKG 

2/$7
SAVE ON!

STARKIST
SOLID 

WHITE TUNA
5 OZ CAN 

4/$5
SAVE ON!

VITARROZ
MALTA

12 FL. OZ. BTL. 
PLUS DEPOSIT

5/$5
SAVE ON!

PLENTY
TOWELS PAPER

12 ROLLS
110 CT PKG

2000
SAVE ON!

TIDE
LIQUID 

DETERGENT
37-42 FL OZ BTL

900
SAVE ON!

COCA COLA, SPRITE, 
SEAGRAMS 

OR FANTA
SODA

12 PACK
12 FL OZ CAN

PLUS TAX & DEPOSIT

900
SAVE ON!

LIPTON
NOODLE SOUP

MIX
4.5 OZ BOX

2/$4
SAVE ON!

CONDAL
BEANS

15.5 OZ CAN

8/$10 
SAVE ON!

SUAVITEL
FABRIC 

SOFTENER
100-105 FL OZ BTL

800
SAVE ON!

Arnold 
100% Stone 
Ground What 
16 Oz Bag

399

Cherry Valley
Giant White 
Sliced Bread 
20 Oz Bag 199

1099
Corona 
Or Heineken 
Beer
6 Pack
12 Fl Oz Btl
Plus Tax & Deposit

499
Becks
Beer
4 Pack
16 Fl Oz Can
Plus Tax & Deposit

1499
Budweiser
Or Light
Beer
12 Pack
12 Fl Oz Can
Plus Tax & Deposit

White Claw 
Hard Seltzer
12 Pack
12 Fl Oz Can
Plus Tax & Deposit

1999

1099
Pacifico 
Or Victoria Beer
6 Pack
12 Fl Oz Btl
Plus Tax & Deposit

1599
Presidente
Beer
12 Pack
12 Fl Oz Can
Plus Tax & Deposit

1999
Coors Light
Beer
18 Pack
12 Fl Oz Can
Plus Tax & Deposit

4/$5
Budweiser
Or Light
Beer
18 Fl Oz Btl
Plus Tax & Deposit

Sara Lee 
100% Whole 
Wheat 
20 Oz Bag 399

349
Natures Own
Honey Wheat
20 Oz. Bag

499
Thomas 
Bagels 
6 Pack 
20 Oz Pack

499
Maple
Glazed
Donuts
24 Oz. Pkg.

Save On Your FavoritesFresh Dairy

Save On Your FavoritesFrozen

Save On Your FavoritesSnack and Beverage

I Can’t Believe 
It’s Not Butter 
45 Oz. Cont. 
Original Or Light 

900

Simply
Lemonades, 
Limeades Or 
Juice Drinks 
52 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$6

Hotel Bar
Whipped Butter 
8 Oz. Cont. 
Salted Or Unsalted 

300
Friendship
Cottage Cheese 
16 Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$7

Silk
Almond Milk 
64 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

500

Oui
French Style 
Yogurt 
5 Fl Oz. Jar 
Selected Varieties 

3/$5

Reddi Wip
Original Topping 
6.5 Oz. Can. 
Extra Creamy Or 
Fat Free 

400

Yoplait
Gogurt Yogurt 
Snack Value 
Pack 
16 Ct 32 Fl Oz. Box 
Selected Varieties 

500

Pillsbury
Grands! Biscuits 
16.3 Oz. Can. 
Selected Varieties 

400

Breakstone’s
Butter Quarters 
16 Oz. Pkg. 
Salte Or Unsalted 

500

Pure Leaf
Iced Tea 
59 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$5
Coffee Mate
Flavored 
Creamers 
28-32 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 

500

Fage
Total Greek & 
Best Self Yogurt 
5.3 Oz. Cup 
Selected Varieties 

3/$5

Borden
Regular & Fat 
Free Cheese 
Singles 
10.6-12 Oz. Pkg. 
Kid Builder Or Cheese 
Melts 

2/$6

Oatly
Oat Milk 
64 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

500

Yo-Crunch
Yogurt  
4 Pack 
4 Fl Oz. Cup 
Selected Varieties 

2/$10 

Organic Valley
Milk 
64 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

600

Rana
Family Size 
Filled Pastas 
20 Oz. Pkg. 
Selected Varieties 

700
Ssips
Drinks, Teas, 
Lemonades & 
Latino 
52 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

3/$5

Friendship
Sour Cream 
16 Oz. Cont. 
 

2/$6

BelGioioso
Mozzarella Log 
16 Oz. Pkg. 
Fresh, Whole Or Sliced 

500

La Ricura 
Queso De Papa 
8 Oz Pkg 

2/$5

Chinantla 
Queso Fresco 
12 Oz Pkg 

600 900
Tia Angelita
Queso De Freir 
Or Blanco 
30 Oz Pkg 

999
La Ricura
Queso Rayado 
32 Oz Pkg 

Totino’s
Pizza Rolls 
50 Ct.
24.46-25 Oz. Pkg. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$10 

Baskin Robbins
Ice Cream 
14 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

499

Stouffer’s
Frozen Meals 
6.5-16 Oz. Box 
Mac, Bowl Or Melt Full, 
French Bread Pizza 
Or Sides 

399

Gorton’s
Premium Fish Or 
Simply Bakes 
8.2-15.2 Oz. Box 
Haddock Fish Sticks, Shrimp 
Scampi Or Selected Varieties 

1099

Nestlé 
Drumsticks,
Novelties, Cones 
15-20 Fl. Oz. Box 
Selected Varieties

499

Tower Isle’s
Jamaican Style 
Patties 
15 Oz. Box 
Selected Varieties 

649

Green Giant
Nibblers Mini 
Corn On The Cob 
24 Ct. Pkg. 
 

799

My Mochi
Mochi Ice 
Cream 
7.5–9.1 Oz. Box 
Selected Varieties 

499
Furlani
Texas Toast Or 
Garlic Knots 
8-10.15 Oz. Box 
 

2/$5

Cooked Perfect
Meatballs 
18-28 Oz. Bag 
Selected Varieties 

699

Edy’s Grand
Ice Cream 
48 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

599

Smucker’s
Uncrustables White 
Or Whole Wheat 
4 Ct. Box 
Selected Varieties 

399
Italian Village
Ravioli 
12 Oz. Pkg. 
Cavatelli Or Tortellini 
Selected Varieties 

299

Goya 
Discos Blancos
20 Oz Pkg 

2/$6

Bubba
Burgers
32 Oz Box 

1999

La Fe
Gandules 
13 Oz Bag 

2/$6

Goya 
Hoja De Platano 
16 Oz Bag 

2/$6
Haagen Dazs
Ice Cream 
9 Oz Box 

599
Hungry-Man 
Dinners 
16 Oz Box 

599
DiGiorno 
Pizza 
30 Oz Box 

999

Coca Cola
Soda 
6 Pack 
16.9 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 
Plus Tax & Deposit

599

Canada Dry
Soda 
2 Lt. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 
Plus Tax & Deposit

2/$5

Coca Cola, 
Fanta Or Sprite
Soda 
12 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 
Glass Bottle 
Plus Tax & Deposit

2/$4

Snapple
Drinks 
64 Fl. Oz. Cont. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$4

Pepsi
Sodas 
6 Pack 
7.5 Fl. Oz. Mini Can 
Plus Tax & Deposit

599

Coca Cola
Soda 
1.25 Lt. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 
Minute Maid Or 
Seagrams 
Plus Tax & Deposit

4/$7

Glaceau
Vitamin Water 
20 Fl. Oz. Btl.

2/$4

Gatorade
Sport Drinks 
28 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$4

Glaceau
Smarwater 
1 Lt. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 
Plus Tax & Deposit

2/$4

Sparkling Ice
Drinks 
17 Fl. Oz. Btl. 
Selected Varieties 
Plus Tax & Deposit

4/$5

Vintage
Seltzer 
12 Pack
12 Fl. Oz. Can 
Selected Varieties
Plus Tax & Deposit

499

Fiji
Water 
6 Pack
500 Ml Btl. 
Plus Tax & Deposit

699

Celsius
Energy Drink 
12 Fl. Oz. Can 
Selected Varieties 

2/$4 

Stacy’s
Pita Chips 
7.33 Oz. Bag 
Selected Varieties 

2/$6

Nabisco
Snack Sacks 
8.8 Oz. Pkg. 
Selected Varieties 

2/$7

Lay’s Or Kettle
Potato Chips 
4.75-8 Oz. Bag 
Selected Varieties 

399

Bachman
Jax Or 
Paopcorn 
8-8.5 Oz. Bag 
Selected Varieties

2/$7
Club Snack &
Town House
Original Family Size 
Crackers 
 16 Pack 
18.8-20.7 Oz. Cont. 
Rice Krispies Treats

599

Utz
Pretzels 
14-16 Oz. Bag 
Selected Varieties 

2/$7

Entenmann’s
Donuts 
8 Pack
15-17.5 Oz. Box 
Selected Varieties

399


